(DR

PREFERRED LENDERS

NEIGHBORHOOD LOANS
Greg lverson

Office: 314-470-8993

Cell: 636-751-1068
giverson@neighborhoodloans.com

GUARANTEED RATE
Richard Advani
949-294-0435
richard.advani@rate.com

Jeff Osburn

Office: 615-241-8508
Cell: 615-804-4804
jeff.orburn@rate.com

CROSS COUNTRY MORTGAGE
Aaron Chapman

Cell: (602) 291-3357
aaron.chapman@ccm.com

NMLS# 267844

Company NMLS# 3029

RIDGE LENDING GROUP
Caeli Ridge

503-244-4161
info@ridgelendinggroup.com

SPARTANINVEST.COM

ASSURANCE MORTGAGE
Eric Kelly

Office: 205-776-8400

Cell: 205-542-2327
ekelly@assurancemortgage.com

FIRSTBANK MORTGAGE
Gabe Whitmer

Office: 423-308-2207

Cell: 423-584-5155
gwhitmer@firstbankonline.com

PINACLE FINANCIAL PARTNERS

Michelle Ballard
Cell: 615-330-3885
michelle.ballard@pnfp.com

APPLY NOW

INNOVATIVE MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
Peter Skaggs

Office: 801-352-4030

Cell: 801-664-1079
peters@innovativerates.com

FIRST STATE MORTGAGE

David Rosen
847-858-4725
drosen@fsmloans.biz

APPLY NOW




